
Zimmer

Wohnen/Kochen

Bad

Balkon

M 1:100

Summe 51,15 m²

47,97 m²

Balkon(50%) 3,18 m²

Zwischensumme

Wohnfläche Wohnung 61

20,44 m²
9,26 m²

12,65 m²
5,62 m²

Wohnen

Bad
Zimmer
Küche

WE 61, Romeiasstr. 11

2 Zimmer, 1.OG Mitte
78224 Singen
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